
Municipality Grant type Amount requested Amount Awarded Final Funding Amount
Boston Project $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $0.00

Westborough #7 Project $8,957.00 $8,957.00 $0.00
Westborough #1 Project $5,236.00 $5,236.00 $1,236.00
Westborough #2 Project $9,461.00 $9,461.00 $1,433.00
Westborough #5 Project $5,496 $5,496.00 $2,575.00
Westborough #4 Project $8,471.00 $8,471.00 $2,629.00
Westborough #6 Project $16,283.00 $16,283.00 $3,426.00
Westborough #3 Project $12,719.00 $12,719.00 $3,862.00

Sheffield Project $4,257.00 $4,257.00 $4,257.00
Malden Project $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $12,543.63

Brookline Project $18,382.00 $18,382.00 $12,608.70
Erving Planning $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $12,910.00

Wrentham Planning $16,050.00 $16,050.00 $15,750.00
Grafton Project $52,776.25 $23,331.25 $23,331.25
Saugus Planning $44,500.00 $44,500.00 $28,925.00

North Andover Planning $52,000.00 $52,000.00 $29,000.00
Arlington Project $31,885.00 $31,885.00 $31,885.00

Barre Planning $37,150.00 $37,150.00 $37,150.00
Easthampton Planning $43,475.00 $43,475.00 $43,475.00

Hingham Planning $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00
Taunton #1 Project $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $49,071.00

Melrose Planning $54,918.00 $54,918.00 $49,946.00
Braintree Planning $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $49,973.00

Taunton #2 Project $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
Northbridge Planning $54,675.00 $54,675.00 $54,675.00
Needham Planning $59,781.00 $59,781.00 $54,932.00

Marblehead Project $62,535.00 $62,535.00 $62,535.00
Amherst Project $75,800.00 $75,800.00 $68,880.47

Shrewsbury Planning $96,725.00 $96,725.00 $96,725.00
New Bedford Planning $111,390.00 $111,390.00 $111,390.00

Dighton Project $151,250.00 $151,250.00 $150,082.71
Dedham Project $182,101.00 $182,101.00 $182,101.00

Framingham Project $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
$1,969,273 $1,939,828 $1,542,308

As of 2022 08 25
Totals:        

FY22 Municipal ADA Improvement Grant Program Awards


	Allotted

